
2017 Wellfleet Planning Board Meeting Schedule

MEETINGS ARE REGULARLY HELD 
ON THE FIRST AND THIRD WEDNESDAY OF EACH MONTH AT 7:00 P.M. 

AT THE COUNCIL ON AGING

Date for submission of materials Meeting Date
--- Wed., January 4, 2017

Thurs., January 12, 2017 Wed., January 18, 2017
Thurs., January 26, 2017 Wed., February 1, 2017
Thurs., February 9, 2017 Wed., February 15, 2017
Thurs., February 23, 2017 Wed., March 1, 2017
Thurs., March 9, 2017 Wed., March 15, 2017
Thurs., March 30, 2017 Wed., April 5, 2017
Thurs., April 13, 2017 Wed., April 19, 2017
Thurs., April 27, 2017 Wed., May 3, 2017
Thurs., May 11, 2017 Wed., May 17, 2017
Thurs., June 1, 2017 Wed., June 7, 2017
Thurs., June 15, 2017 Wed., June 21, 2017
Thurs., June 29, 2017 Wed., July 5, 2017
Thurs., July 13, 2017 Wed., July 19, 2017
Thurs., July 27, 2017 Wed., August 2, 2017 
Thurs., August 10, 2017 Wed., August 16, 2017
Thurs., August 31, 2017 Wed., September 6, 2017
Thurs., September 14, 2017 Wed., September 20, 2017
Thurs., September 28, 2017 Wed., October 4, 2017
Thurs., October 12, 2017 Wed., October 18, 2017
Thurs., October 26, 2017 Wed., November 1, 2017
Thurs., November 9, 2017 Wed., November 15, 2017
Thurs., November 30, 2017 Wed., December 6, 2017
Thurs., December 21, 2017 Wed., December 27, 2017


